TECHNICKA SPECIFIKACE OMSG LAUNCO 250 NS8

Lauco

Component width (mm) B
Component height (mm) H

Max. roller load (kg)

Blast wheels + power (kW)

Floor height roller conveyor (mm)

Width (mm) A

Length (mm) L

Height (mm) M

Req. air flow (m3/h)

Foundation/pit

60 FAC

600
300

100

4x4

1050

1450

2500

4280

integrated

no

100 N

1000

400

800

4x75

1000

2400

4500

4500

5000

no

150 NP
1500 NS

1500
500

800
1000

4x11.0
4x18.5

1200

2900
3500

4600
6000

4900
6000

7500
15000

no/yes

300N
3000 NS 8

3000

500

1000
2000

8x11.0
8x220

800
850

5600
6670

6100
7750

5550
6300

20000
25000

yes

D
150 H 200N 250 NS
1500 HNS  200NS 6 J250 NS 8
2000 NS 2500 NS 8
1500 2000 2500
1000 500 500
800 1000 1000
1200 1000 1000
1200 1000
4x11.0 4x11.0 6x 11,0
4x185 6x11.0 6x 11,0
4x220 6x220
1200 850 700
800 850 700
975 710
2900 3300 4500
3500 4200 5200
4600 4900 5900
6000 6000 7850
5800 5950 5550
6500 6000 5490
5700
7500 10000 15000
15000 10000 25000
20000 25000
no/yes yes yes
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